


prd
O
-
O
-
14
-
72
=
>-
-
m
=
L
N
7))
<




Part List -BW00300

@X2

Side rail

Side rail

<@Xz/

Guard rail

@/

Xl

=

Vertical connector

Crossbar
@ x 1
S

Vertical guard rail

Crossbar

@M/

Crossbar

Upper

Support bar

Page 3 of 18




Part List -BW00300

/

Crossbar

Fabric cover

Fabric cover

Page 4 of 18




Hardware List -BW00300

No. OUTLOOK DESC QTY
(A & Dowel @10*40mm 46
’@\\\\“\\\\\\\\\\ Bolts 1/4"*25mm 05
@ Bolts 1/4"*60mm 02
@ Bolts 1/4"*80mm 02
@ Bolts 1/4"*100mm 30
@ @ Cross dowel 1/4"*13mm 32
@ Hex bolts 1/4"*15mm 05
@ N Round Head Screw #7*15mm 02
@ v“‘f Screws #8*40mm 16
@ @% Connecting Bolt 04
@ & Armback - Straight Cylinder 04
@ ® Insert 04
@ % Allen key 60*22*4mm 02
@ &) Nylon plastic cable clamps 02
0) W LED light 01
ASSEMBLY TOOLS REQUIRED (NOT INCLUDED)
C—e

Page 5 of 18










STEP 4




N I
—
= NN
///// o
1//// A\ ©
\\ \\ \\ ,/v / \
. n n
PANANRVA\
M as]




Page 10 of 18






Page 12 of 18



STEP 9 <g D && |4

* Install hardware K
K Q into the holes at the
u four connection points,
ensuring the orientation
of the threaded holes
aligns with the diagram

Page 13 of 18







@)
@)
KA
®)
)
e
N,

B

B =

)

QETIE g .
A<~ 28 s ,

O— & O w.m o

+ 5 O .a \
nWmd &5 Ca

5 & 5 0 & >
* 283> \
rd
{2
—
/4



Velcro tape

wnn O
o =
Q =
25
pe
Q
-
==
~ o
o <
o
£ &
O O
= 8
= O
Q
<~
s o
< o
*O
&

positions with hook-and-loop tape

as shown.

Page 16 of 18




STEP 14

* Cover the back and the top
of the bed with the curtain
fabric (No.19) and secure it
around the edges at the
positions with hook-and-loop
tape as shown.

b

roll-up curtain

-The curtain can be rolled up or let
down.

Velcro tape
|

Page 17 of 18



-
&
-
2
-
A
>
O
O




	Sheets and Views
	Model


